## Item no 5.31

## **QUESTION NO 31**

By Councillor Cook for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 22 November 2018

Question

(1) How many TROs, TTROs and ETROs have been subject to a delay in the start of their respective legal processes due to the switch to a map based system, (please break down by type)?

**Answer** 

(1)

Question

(2) What measures are being undertaken to ensure that staff are now equipped with the resources to tackle any backlog in a timely manner?

Answer (2)